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2019/8/5 109 14.0% 778 0.0% 19026 175
2019/8/6 69 10.3% 669 14.0% 13619 197
2019/8/7 43 7.2% 600 22.9% 6719 156
2019/8/8 38 6.8% SV 28.4% 5292 139
2019/8/9 53 10.2% 519 33.3% 7703 145

2019/8/10 10 2.1% 466 40.1% 1509 151

2019/8/11 28 6.1% 456 41.4% 5400 193

2019/8/12 15 3.5% 428 45.0% 401 27

2019/8/13 24 5.8% 413 46.9% 1918 80

2019/8/14 16 4.1% 389 50.0% 2620 164

2019/8/15 24 6.4% 373 52.1% 3658 152

2019/8/16 18 5.2% 349 55.1% 1994 111

2019/8/17 18 5.4% 331 57.5% 2481 138

2019/8/19 24 7.7% 313 59.8% 3797 158

2019/8/20 6 2.1% 289 62.9% 948 158

2019/8/21 17 6.0% 283 63.6% 2667 157

2019/8/23 ¢ -3 5.6% 266 65.8% 1886 126

2019/8/24 8 3.2% 251 67.7% 1547 193

2019/8/26 23 9.5% 243 68.8% 5591 243

2019/8/27 10 4.5% 220 71.7% 850 85

2019/8/29 11 5.2% 210 73.0% 1719 156

2019/8/31 3 1.5% 199 74.4% 174 58
2019/9/2 17 8.7% 196 74.8% 1855 109
2019/9/3 6 3.4% 179 77.0% 384 64
2019/9/4 11 6.4% 173 77.8% 1537 140
2019/9/5 9 5.6% 162 79.2% 2171 241
2019/9/6 7 4.6% 153 80.3% 415 59
2019/9/7 3 2.1% 146 81.2% 857 286
2019/9/8 6 4.2% 143 81.6% 482 80
2019/9/9 4 2.9% 137 82.4% 20 5

2019/9/10 3 2.3% 133 82.9% 597 199

2019/9/11 6 4.6% 130 83.3% 1223 204

2019/9/12 7 5.6% 124 84.1% 285 41

2019/9/13 5 4.3% 117 85.0% 921 184




